
Ostseepokal der Hansestadt Rostock  

18107 Elmenhorst Lichtenhagen, 15.10.2022

Klasse

Weibl. Schüler
Listenführer Christiane Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Pia Helene Lebuser RSV Hansa 90 Frankfurt/Oder
SS 10:0

52
SS 4:1

52
 2  10  2  0  14 1

2 Miriam Bouznif RSV Hansa 90 Frankfurt/Oder
1:37

01
1:12

01
 0  0  0  0  1 2
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